
WILLIAM FARR CHURCH OF ENGLAND COMPREHENSIVE SCHOOL 

GOVERNING BODY – MEETING ATTENDANCE 2023-2024 

 

NAME MEETINGS ATTENDED OUT OF A POSSIBLE 

   

FULL GOVERNING BODY 

Helen Brittain 3 4 

Marcus Brittain 4 4 

Dawn Cooper 3 4 

Ian Green 4 4 

Chris Higham 4 4 

John Patrick 3 4 

Simon Hinton (appointed May 23) 2 2 

Nigel Johnson 2 2 

Jonathan Knowler 4 4 

Philip Betts 2 4 

David Subden 4 4 

Adam Watson 1 4 

Pam Watson 4 4 

Helen Molloy 3 4 

Steven Shirley 1 4 

Beena Rajkumar 2 2 

Claire Glasby 1 1 

 

ADMISSIONS 

Helen Brittain 2 2 

Marcus Brittain 2 2 

Jeffrey Heskins  2 2 

Jonathan Knowler 2 2 

Chris Higham (Chair) 1 2 

   

AUDIT AND RISK   

Dawn Cooper  2 3 

Ian Green (Chair) 3 3 

Steven Shirley 1 1 

Simon Hinton  1 1 

John Patrick 1 1 

   

ETHOS AND RELATIONSHIPS   

Helen Brittain 3 3 

Marcus Brittain 3 3 

Helen Molloy  3 3 

Dawn Cooper 2 3 

Chris Higham 3 3 

David Subden (Chair) 2 3 

Adam Watson 2 3 

Jeffrey Heskins  3 3 

Nigel Johnson  3 3 

Beena Rajkumar 1 1 

Joanne Fothergill 3 3 

Claire Glasby  1 1 

Pamela Watson  3 3 



RESOURCES 

Helen Brittain 6 6 

Dawn Cooper (Chair) 3 6 

Ian Green 6 6 

Simon Hinton 2 4 

John Patrick 3 6 

Steven Shirley 4 6 

Jonathan Knowler 5 6 

   

QUALITY OF EDUCATION 

Helen Brittain 3 3 

Marcus Brittain 3 3 

Chris Higham 3 3 

Joanne Fothergill  3 3 

Nigel Johnson  2 3 

David Subden 3 3 

Pam Watson  3 3 

Beena Rajkumar 1 1 

Helen Molloy 3 3 

Claire Glasby  0 1 

 

    


